Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 93.432.2553.0
Connector BST1413F S1 ZR1 MWS

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Certificates / Approvals

Technical data

General

Rated current

Rated voltage

Rated impulse voltage
strain relief

Pollution degree
Mechanical coding
Lockable

Color of coding/ contact carrier

Marking of poles

Color of housing inclusive strain relief

Connection Data

Cable diameter max.
Cable diameter min.

Connection cross section solid mm? max.
Connection cross section solid mm?2 min.

Terminations per pole
sheath strip length
Wire strip length

Model

Model
Connection type
Degree of protection (IP)

Material

vz wieland

93.432.2553.0
4015573460645
1

3A

50 V

0.8 kV

yes

2

yes

self-locking (unlocking by hand)
white

1+, 2-

white

6.5 mm
5.5 mm
0.75 mm?
0.25 mm?
1

21 mm

9 mm

male
spring clamp connection
1P20
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vz wieland

Housing material Polyamide
halogen free yes
Contact material CuBe

Fire load 0.038 kWh
Insulation components continous temperature 100 °C
Surface finish Gilt

Dimensions

Length 47 mm
Width 15.2 mm
Height 14.4 mm

Classification

ECLASS 11

ECLASS 8.1 27440605
ETIM 7.0 EC002560
ETIM 6.0 EC002560
ETIM 5.0 EC002560
ETIM 4.0 EC002560

Product compliance

ROHS conformity status Compliant
REACH-SVHC conformity status Compliant

Creation date 23.02.2015 Reserve technical changes Page 2



0001 /288 L LI/ L—P0—8007 24T OS0LMIVD ¥ MOLOSGEZZeVEs

‘pajigiyodd 1 uolyDZI0yND $saIdXa JNOYYIM SJAYJ0 0 SJUBUCI SJI JO UOI{DIUNWWOY
3y| SD ]|3k SD JUAWNIOP SIYf JO UOL{DZIYN PUD UBLNGLIJSIP ‘UaljInpoddal ay)
*134J04s36 YIINIPSND JYdIU Jl3M0S UAJOQJ3A PUIS S{)DYY| SIUIAS

Bunpiajyny pun Bunjiamaap ‘sjuswnyoq sasap Bunbijjnjjaialap aimos aqoBiayiom

10W

1

.
.

1

17.04.2008 Lunz S.

M

STECKERTE I'L
93.432.2553.0




